
B o l d  C o l o r s  •  C l e a n  L i n e s  •  D u r a b l e  •  E n e r g y  E f f i c i e n t

™™

C L E A R L Y  S U P E R I O R



CARBON
The Coeur d’Alene Window Company is pleased 
to introduce Energi Fenestration’s new Hybrid 
Dark Cap Stock product, available now on our 3000 
Series single-hung, slider and picture windows.  
Our Dark Cap Stock features a Carbon matte-
finished covering that is compatible with our black 
Euro-finish (casements, awnings, patio doors and 
double-hung/double slide).

Coeur d’Alene’s Carbon gives you the rich, dark 
finish on both the interior and exterior of the 
window that architects and designers love.

COLOR MATCHED / COMPLEMENTARY 
HARDWARE & ACCESSORIES

The Carbon matte-finished Dark Cap Stock from The Coeur d’Alene Window company is 
complemented with matching screens and hardware. Choose from our contemporary auto-
lock, the stylish positive action lock or stay traditional with our attractive camlock. We also 

offer our auto-lock in nickel for a bold complimentary look.

COLORFAST
Coeur d’Alene’s new Carbon matte-finish Dark 
Capstock is fade resistant.  The product has been 
tested to ensure that your Carbon finish remains 
dark for years to come.

TECHNOLOGY & 
INNOVATION
At the Coeur d’Alene Window Company, we are 
proud that we remain a family owned business.  
This allows us to stay focused on being the best.  
We aren’t like large impersonal organizations.  
We serve our customers.  We invest back in 
our business utilizing the latest in welding and 
cleaning technology to make products like our new 
Dark Cap Stock possible.

HYBRID TECHNOLOGY
• Ten-year warranty  
(Please see actual warranty for specifics)

• Integrated with the substrate for superior 
adhesion

• Fade resistant

• Low heat gain properties.

LOOKS GREAT WITH OUR BLACK EUROFINISH

500
714

1500
3000
4000 
5000

 
0.27 
0.14 
-0.66 
-1.07 
-1.10 
-1.62

 
-0.46 
-0.39 
0.04 
-0.48 
0.11 
-0.04

 
-0.08 
-0.19 
-0.55 
-0.86 
-0.40 
-0.86

 
0.54 
0.46 
0.86 
1.45 
1.18 
1.83

CoeurdaleneWindow.com CoeurdaleneWindow.com

DELTA-
A*TIME

DELTA-
L*

DELTA-
B*

DELTA-
E*

BLACK EURO

CARBON

™

*Information supplied by Energi Fenestration.  For more information, please consult  
  your sales representative.

™



CoeurdaleneWindow.com

CARBON AVAILABLE MODELS (Dark Cap Stock)

3121

3132

3141

3142

3221

3242

3264

3231

3252

3010

3020

3030

3040

3050

XO/OX

XOX

XO/P P/OX

XOX/P P/XOX

SH

SH/SH

SH/SH/SH

SH/P

SH/P/SH

P

P/P

P/P/P

P/P/P/P

P/P/P/P/P

Single slider

Three-lite slider

Picture over or under a slider

Picture over or under a three-lite slider

Single-hung

Twin Single-hung

Triple Single-hung

Single-hung beside a picture

Single-hung - Picture - Single-hung

Picture

Two-lite Picture (Side by side or over/under)

Three-lite Picture (Side by side or over/under)

Four-lite Picture (Side by side or over/under)

Five-lite Picture (Side by side or over/under)

CARBON SERIES VINYL WINDOWS is a trademark of The Coeur d’Alene Window Company.
© 2019, Coeur d’Alene Window, All Rights Reserved.


