

## CLEARLY SUPERIOR



Bold Colors • Clean Lines • Durable • Energy Efficient



### **CARBON**

The Coeur d'Alene Window Company is pleased to introduce Energi Fenestration's new Hybrid Dark Cap Stock product, available now on our 3000 Series single-hung, slider and picture windows. Our Dark Cap Stock features a Carbon mattefinished covering that is compatible with our black Euro-finish (casements, awnings, patio doors and double-hung/double slide).

Coeur d'Alene's Carbon gives you the rich, dark finish on both the interior and exterior of the window that architects and designers love.

### **HYBRID TECHNOLOGY**

- Ten-year warranty
  (Please see actual warranty for specifics)
- Integrated with the substrate for superior adhesion
- Fade resistant
- Low heat gain properties.



LOOKS GREAT WITH OUR BLACK EUROFINISH



# COLOR MATCHED / COMPLEMENTARY HARDWARE & ACCESSORIES

The Carbon matte-finished Dark Cap Stock from The Coeur d'Alene Window company is complemented with matching screens and hardware. Choose from our contemporary autolock, the stylish positive action lock or stay traditional with our attractive camlock. We also offer our auto-lock in nickel for a bold complimentary look.







# TECHNOLOGY & INNOVATION

At the Coeur d'Alene Window Company, we are proud that we remain a family owned business. This allows us to stay focused on being the best. We aren't like large impersonal organizations. We serve our customers. We invest back in our business utilizing the latest in welding and cleaning technology to make products like our new Dark Cap Stock possible.



### **COLORFAST**

Coeur d'Alene's new Carbon matte-finish Dark Capstock is fade resistant. The product has been tested to ensure that your Carbon finish remains dark for years to come.

TIME	DELTA- L*	DELTA- A*	DELTA- B*	DELTA- E*
500	0.27	-0.46	-0.08	0.54
714	0.14	-0.39	-0.19	0.46
1500	-0.66	0.04	-0.55	0.86
3000	-1.07	-0.48	-0.86	1.45
4000	-1.10	0.11	-0.40	1.18
5000	-1.62	-0.04	-0.86	1.83

\*Information supplied by Energi Fenestration. For more information, please consult your sales representative.





## CARBON AVAILABLE MODELS (Dark Cap Stock)

3121	XO/OX	Single slider	
3132	XOX	Three-lite slider	
3141	XO/P P/OX	Picture over or under a slider	
3142	XOX/P P/XOX	Picture over or under a three-lite slider	
3221	SH	Single-hung	
3242	SH/SH	Twin Single-hung	Ē
3264	SH/SH/SH	Triple Single-hung	
3231	SH/P	Single-hung beside a picture	
3252	SH/P/SH	Single-hung - Picture - Single-hung	ĦĦ
3010	P	Picture	
3020	P/P	Two-lite Picture (Side by side or over/under)	
3030	P/P/P	Three-lite Picture (Side by side or over/under)	
3040	P/P/P/P	Four-lite Picture (Side by side or over/under)	
3050	P/P/P/P/P	Five-lite Picture (Side by side or over/under)	





